11
T24
California Title 24
High Energy
Compliant
Can be used for
WET LOCATION
RATED

19001AR-LED-ID 4” LED IC AIRTIGHT REMODEL HOUSING
MOST STANDARD 4” RECESSED HOUSINGS
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Finish
DCR4 106 (600Lm) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K) WHBF (White Baffle)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Dimensions
5 in
(127mm)
3.125 in
(79mm)
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DCR41061202K 643 8.4 76.5
DCR41061203K 662 8.4 78.8
DCR41061204K 679 8.4 80.9
DCR41061205K 693 8.4 82.5
307
231
153
77